Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|Barcf00t Bay Rec Dist I

|Baytrcc Comm Devel Dist I

|Canavcral Port Authority I

|Capc Canaveral I

|Ccntral Mainland Rec Spec Dist I

|C0c0a I

|COCOA 1 I

|COCOA 2 I

|COCOA 3 I

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2022 Primary Election

Party

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Vote-by-Mail Requests

778
458
696
1,932

102

82
158
342

22,864
11,797
23,043
57,704

950
590
839
2,379

7,559
3,479
6,073
17,111

1,932

624
1,164
3,720

523
141
274
938

373

97
125
595

479
232
492
1,203
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Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

Tim Bobanic 2022 Primary Election

Supervisor of Elections
EREVARD COUNTY
Party Yote-by-Mail Requests
|COCOA 4 I Democratic 557
Nonpartisan 154
Republican 273
Totals 984
|C0c0a Beach I Democratic 1,298
Nonpartisan 760
Republican 1,286
Totals 3,344
|C0ngrcssi0nal District 8 I Democratic 57,961
Nonpartisan 31,729
Republican 54,735
Totals 144,425
|C0unty Commission District 1 I Democratic 9,943
Nonpartisan 5,065
Republican 10,813
Totals 25,821
|C0unty Commission District 2 I Democratic 11,951
Nonpartisan 6,068
Republican 11,131
Totals 29,150
|C0unty Commission District 3 I Democratic 12,798
Nonpartisan 6,997
Republican 10,271
Totals 30,066
|C0unty Commission District 4 I Democratic 11,445
Nonpartisan 7,265
Republican 12,732
Totals 31,442
|C0unty Commission District 5 I Democratic 11,824
Nonpartisan 6,334
Republican 9,788
Totals 27,946
|Grant-\/alkaria I Democratic 407
Nonpartisan 300
Republican 616
Totals 1,323
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Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|Hcritagc Isle Comm Devel Dist I

|Holiday Park Rec Dist I

|H0usc District 30 I

|H0usc District 31 I

|H0usc District 32 I

|H0usc District 33 I

|H0usc District 34 I

|lndialantic I

|lndian Harbour Beach I

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2022 Primary Election

Party

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Vote-by-Mail Requests

456
256
527
1,239

94
52
124
270

4,084
1,923
4,267

10,274

16,008

8,502
16,597
41,107

17,654
10,348
18,015
46,017

18,109

9,519
13,491
41,119

2,106
1,437
2,365
5,908

364
200
339
903

920
495
911
2,326
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Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|Malabar I

|MALABAR 1 I

|MALABAR 2 I

|MALABAR 3 I

|MALABAR 4 I

|MALABAR 5 I

|Mclb0urnc I

|Mclb0urnc Beach I

|Mclb0urnc Village I

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2022 Primary Election

Party

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Vote-by-Mail Requests

269
153
371
793

57
30
59
146

45
32
89
166

64
28
72
164

43
37
92
172

60
26
59
145

7,696
4,001
6,222
17,919

412
198
354
964

95
41
38
174
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Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

Tim Bobanic 2022 Primary Election

Supervisor of Elections
EREVARD COUNTY
Party Yote-by-Mail Requests
|Mcrritt Island Rec MSTU I Democratic 3,801
Nonpartisan 2,212
Republican 4,746
Totals 10,759
|M0ntccit0 Comm Devel Dist I Democratic 58
Nonpartisan 52
Republican 86
Totals 196
|N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist I Democratic 787
Nonpartisan 515
Republican 1,117
Totals 2,419
|N0rth Brevard Rec Spec Dist I Democratic 6,542
Nonpartisan 3,231
Republican 7,254
Totals 17,027
|Palm Bay I Democratic 11,944
Nonpartisan 6,090
Republican 7,959
Totals 25,993
|Palm Shores I Democratic 84
Nonpartisan 72
Republican 83
Totals 239
|P0rt Authority District 1 I Democratic 3,754
Nonpartisan 1,906
Republican 4,540
Totals 10,200
|P0rt Authority District 2 I Democratic 5,078
Nonpartisan 2,571
Republican 5,175
Totals 12,824
|P0rt Authority District 3 I Democratic 5,710
Nonpartisan 2,663
Republican 4,471
Totals 12,844
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Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|P0rt Authority District 4 I

|P0rt Authority District 5 I

|R0cklcdgc I

|Satc|litc Beach I

|Sch001 Board District 1 I

|Sch001 Board District 2 I

|Sch001 Board District 3 I

|Sch001 Board District 4 I

|Sch001 Board District 5 I

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2022 Primary Election

Party

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Vote-by-Mail Requests

4,130
2,166
4,282

10,578

4,192
2,491
4,575

11,258

3,319
1,522
2,578
7,419

1,020

636
1,105
2,761

9,943
5,065
10,813
25,821

11,951

6,068
11,131
29,150

12,798

6,997
10,271
30,066

11,445

7,265
12,732
31,442

11,824
6,334
9,788

27,946
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Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|Scbastian Inlet District I

|Scnat0rial District 19 I

|Scnat0rial District 8 I

|South Brevard Rec Spec Dist I

|Titusvillc I

|Uninc0rp0ratcd County I

|Vicra East Comm Devel Dist I

|Vicra Stewardship Dist I

|Wcst Melbourne I

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2022 Primary Election

Party

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Vote-by-Mail Requests

32,459
18,407
28,841
79,707

51,796
28,760
48,145
128,701

6,165
2,969
6,590
15,724

34,996
19,845
31,510
86,351

4,428
1,933
4,064

10,425

20,430
12,610
24,421
57,461

909
582
1,114
2,605

696
611
772
2,079

2,393
1,504
2,385
6,282
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Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|Wi|l0w Creek Comm Devel Dist I

|C0untywidc I

* Anyone who had a Vote-by-Mail request, then subsequently Early Voted is no longer

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2022 Primary Election

Party Yote-by-Mail Requests
Democratic 17
Nonpartisan 18
Republican 16
Totals 51
Democratic 58,000
Nonpartisan 31,750
Republican 54,783
Totals 144,533

included in this total.
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