



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2022 Primary Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Barefoot Bay Rec Dist	Democratic	778
	Nonpartisan	458
	Republican	696
	Totals	1,932
Baytree Comm Devel Dist	Democratic	102
	Nonpartisan	82
	Republican	158
	Totals	342
Canaveral Port Authority	Democratic	22,864
	Nonpartisan	11,797
	Republican	23,043
	Totals	57,704
Cape Canaveral	Democratic	950
	Nonpartisan	590
	Republican	839
	Totals	2,379
Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist	Democratic	7,559
	Nonpartisan	3,479
	Republican	6,073
	Totals	17,111
Cocoa	Democratic	1,932
	Nonpartisan	624
	Republican	1,164
	Totals	3,720
COCOA 1	Democratic	523
	Nonpartisan	141
	Republican	274
	Totals	938
COCOA 2	Democratic	373
	Nonpartisan	97
	Republican	125
	Totals	595
COCOA 3	Democratic	479
	Nonpartisan	232
	Republican	492
	Totals	1,203



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2022 Primary Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Cocoa 4	Democratic	557
	Nonpartisan	154
	Republican	273
	Totals	984
Cocoa Beach	Democratic	1,298
	Nonpartisan	760
	Republican	1,286
	Totals	3,344
Congressional District 8	Democratic	57,961
	Nonpartisan	31,729
	Republican	54,735
	Totals	144,425
County Commission District 1	Democratic	9,943
	Nonpartisan	5,065
	Republican	10,813
	Totals	25,821
County Commission District 2	Democratic	11,951
	Nonpartisan	6,068
	Republican	11,131
	Totals	29,150
County Commission District 3	Democratic	12,798
	Nonpartisan	6,997
	Republican	10,271
	Totals	30,066
County Commission District 4	Democratic	11,445
	Nonpartisan	7,265
	Republican	12,732
	Totals	31,442
County Commission District 5	Democratic	11,824
	Nonpartisan	6,334
	Republican	9,788
	Totals	27,946
Grant-Valkaria	Democratic	407
	Nonpartisan	300
	Republican	616
	Totals	1,323



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2022 Primary Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist	Democratic	456
	Nonpartisan	256
	Republican	527
	Totals	1,239
Holiday Park Rec Dist	Democratic	94
	Nonpartisan	52
	Republican	124
	Totals	270
House District 30	Democratic	4,084
	Nonpartisan	1,923
	Republican	4,267
	Totals	10,274
House District 31	Democratic	16,008
	Nonpartisan	8,502
	Republican	16,597
	Totals	41,107
House District 32	Democratic	17,654
	Nonpartisan	10,348
	Republican	18,015
	Totals	46,017
House District 33	Democratic	18,109
	Nonpartisan	9,519
	Republican	13,491
	Totals	41,119
House District 34	Democratic	2,106
	Nonpartisan	1,437
	Republican	2,365
	Totals	5,908
Indialantic	Democratic	364
	Nonpartisan	200
	Republican	339
	Totals	903
Indian Harbour Beach	Democratic	920
	Nonpartisan	495
	Republican	911
	Totals	2,326



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2022 Primary Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Malabar	Democratic	269
	Nonpartisan	153
	Republican	371
	Totals	793
MALABAR 1	Democratic	57
	Nonpartisan	30
	Republican	59
	Totals	146
MALABAR 2	Democratic	45
	Nonpartisan	32
	Republican	89
	Totals	166
MALABAR 3	Democratic	64
	Nonpartisan	28
	Republican	72
	Totals	164
MALABAR 4	Democratic	43
	Nonpartisan	37
	Republican	92
	Totals	172
MALABAR 5	Democratic	60
	Nonpartisan	26
	Republican	59
	Totals	145
Melbourne	Democratic	7,696
	Nonpartisan	4,001
	Republican	6,222
	Totals	17,919
Melbourne Beach	Democratic	412
	Nonpartisan	198
	Republican	354
	Totals	964
Melbourne Village	Democratic	95
	Nonpartisan	41
	Republican	38
	Totals	174



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2022 Primary Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Merritt Island Rec MSTU	Democratic	3,801
	Nonpartisan	2,212
	Republican	4,746
	Totals	10,759
Montecito Comm Devel Dist	Democratic	58
	Nonpartisan	52
	Republican	86
	Totals	196
N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist	Democratic	787
	Nonpartisan	515
	Republican	1,117
	Totals	2,419
North Brevard Rec Spec Dist	Democratic	6,542
	Nonpartisan	3,231
	Republican	7,254
	Totals	17,027
Palm Bay	Democratic	11,944
	Nonpartisan	6,090
	Republican	7,959
	Totals	25,993
Palm Shores	Democratic	84
	Nonpartisan	72
	Republican	83
	Totals	239
Port Authority District 1	Democratic	3,754
	Nonpartisan	1,906
	Republican	4,540
	Totals	10,200
Port Authority District 2	Democratic	5,078
	Nonpartisan	2,571
	Republican	5,175
	Totals	12,824
Port Authority District 3	Democratic	5,710
	Nonpartisan	2,663
	Republican	4,471
	Totals	12,844



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2022 Primary Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Port Authority District 4	Democratic	4,130
	Nonpartisan	2,166
	Republican	4,282
	Totals	10,578
Port Authority District 5	Democratic	4,192
	Nonpartisan	2,491
	Republican	4,575
	Totals	11,258
Rockledge	Democratic	3,319
	Nonpartisan	1,522
	Republican	2,578
	Totals	7,419
Satellite Beach	Democratic	1,020
	Nonpartisan	636
	Republican	1,105
	Totals	2,761
School Board District 1	Democratic	9,943
	Nonpartisan	5,065
	Republican	10,813
	Totals	25,821
School Board District 2	Democratic	11,951
	Nonpartisan	6,068
	Republican	11,131
	Totals	29,150
School Board District 3	Democratic	12,798
	Nonpartisan	6,997
	Republican	10,271
	Totals	30,066
School Board District 4	Democratic	11,445
	Nonpartisan	7,265
	Republican	12,732
	Totals	31,442
School Board District 5	Democratic	11,824
	Nonpartisan	6,334
	Republican	9,788
	Totals	27,946



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2022 Primary Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Sebastian Inlet District	Democratic	32,459
	Nonpartisan	18,407
	Republican	28,841
	Totals	79,707
Senatorial District 19	Democratic	51,796
	Nonpartisan	28,760
	Republican	48,145
	Totals	128,701
Senatorial District 8	Democratic	6,165
	Nonpartisan	2,969
	Republican	6,590
	Totals	15,724
South Brevard Rec Spec Dist	Democratic	34,996
	Nonpartisan	19,845
	Republican	31,510
	Totals	86,351
Titusville	Democratic	4,428
	Nonpartisan	1,933
	Republican	4,064
	Totals	10,425
Unincorporated County	Democratic	20,430
	Nonpartisan	12,610
	Republican	24,421
	Totals	57,461
Viera East Comm Devel Dist	Democratic	909
	Nonpartisan	582
	Republican	1,114
	Totals	2,605
Viera Stewardship Dist	Democratic	696
	Nonpartisan	611
	Republican	772
	Totals	2,079
West Melbourne	Democratic	2,393
	Nonpartisan	1,504
	Republican	2,385
	Totals	6,282



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation 2022 Primary Election

Willow Creek Comm Devel Dist

<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Democratic	17
Nonpartisan	18
Republican	16
Totals	51

Countywide

Democratic	58,000
Nonpartisan	31,750
Republican	54,783
Totals	144,533

* Anyone who had a Vote-by-Mail request, then subsequently Early Voted is no longer included in this total.